Image may differ
Abbildung kann abweichen
1
Constant current - Phase dimmable
Konstantstrom - Phasendimmbar
LED Driver
LED Treiber
G6LT10WxxxLR-Z

nt
co
ns
um
pt
io
n
St
ro
m
au
fn
ah
m
e
G6LT10W200LR-Z 200 mA 6−8.4 W 30−42 Vdc 55 Vdc > 80 % 10.6 W 47.5 mA
G6LT10W250LR-Z 250 mA 7.5−10.5 W 30−42 Vdc 55 Vdc > 80 % 13.3 W 60.2 mA
G6LT10W350LR-Z 350 mA 4.55−9.1 W 13−26 Vdc 35 Vdc > 80 % 11.5 W 51.2 mA
G6LT10W500LR-Z 500 mA 6−10 W 12−20 Vdc 28 Vdc > 80 % 13.0 W 58.1 mA
G6LT10W700LR-Z 700 mA 6−9 W 8.6−12.9 Vdc 18 Vdc > 77 % 12.4 W 56.5 mA
Technical changes reserved
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten Q1/2023 - V 1.2
3